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N. SERVIZI PER GIORNO DELLA SETTIMANA

GIORNO DELLA TIPO DI SERVIZIO NUMERO DI %

SETTIMANA SERVIZI

lunedi
ADI ESTEMPORANEA 2 0,32%
CONVENZIONE 36 5,71%
DIALIZZATI 5 0,79%
SERV.INTERNO 4 0,63%
SERV.SOCIALE 53 8,40%
SIERRA 31 4,91%

martedi
ADI ESTEMPORANEA 7 1,11%
ASSISTENZA MANIFESTAZIONE 2 0,32%
CONVENZIONE 26 4,12%
DIALIZZATI 8 1,27%
SERV.INTERNO 4 0,63%
SERV.SOCIALE 24 3,80%
SIERRA 24 3,80%

mercoledi
ADI ESTEMPORANEA 1 0,16%
ADI MACCHINA IN CONVENZIO 19 3,01%
ASSISTENZA MANIFESTAZIONE 1 0,16%
CONVENZIONE 30 4,75%
DIALIZZATI 3 0,48%
SERV.INTERNO 2 0,32%
SERV.SOCIALE 38 6,02%
SIERRA 17 2,69%

giovedi
ADI ESTEMPORANEA 2 0,32%
ASSISTENZA MANIFESTAZIONE 1 0,16%
cONVENZIONE 27 4,28%
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GIORNO DELLA

SETTIMANA

venerdi

sabato

domenica

TIPO DI SERVIZIO

DIALIZZATI

SERV.SOCIALE

SIERRA

ADI ESTEMPORANEA

ASSISTENZA MANIFESTAZIONE

CONVENZIONE

DIALIZZATI

SERV.INTERNO

SERV.SOCIALE

SIERRA

ADI MACCHINA IN CONVENZIO

CONVENZIONE

DIALIZZATI

SERV.INTERNO

SERV.SOCIALE

SIERRA

ASSISTENZA MANIFESTAZIONE

CONVENZIONE

SERV.INTERNO

SIERRA

TOTALE SERVIZI

venerdi 15 gennaio 2016

NUMERO DI
SERVIZI

31

16

38

21

27

631

%

1,27%
4,91%

2,54%

0,63%
0,32%
4,44%
0,63%
1,11%
5,39%

3,01%

6,02%
3,33%
1,27%
0,95%
0,63%

0,16%

0,48%
4,28%
0,32%

0,16%
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